ZSPM4011 High Efficiency 1A
Synchronous Buck Converter
ZSPM4011
Datasheet
1 April 15, 2016
Brief Description
The ZSPM4011 is a DC/DC synchronous switching
regulator with fully integrated power switches,

Network
ZSPM4011 Block Diagram
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Description Package
ZSPM4011AA1W00 ZSPM4011, 1A Synchronous Buck Converter: adjustable output, 0.9V to 5V,
16-pin 3x3mm QFN
7” reel with 1000 ICs
ZSPM4011AA1W15 ZSPM4011, 1A Synchronous Buck Converter: fixed output, 1.5V,16-pin 3x3mm QFN 7” reel with 1000 ICs
ZSPM4011AA1W18 ZSPM4011, 1A Synchronous Buck Converter: fixed output, 1.8V,16-pin 3x3mm QFN 7” reel with 1000 ICs
ZSPM4011AA1W25 ZSPM4011, 1A Synchronous Buck Converter: fixed output, 2.5V,16-pin 3x3mm QFN 7” reel with 1000 ICs
ZSPM4011AA1W33 ZSPM4011, 1A Synchronous Buck Converter: fixed output, 3.3V,16-pin 3x3mm QFN 7” reel with 1000 ICs
ZSPM4011AA1W50 ZSPM4011, 1A Synchronous Buck Converter: fixed output, 5.0V,16-pin 3x3mm QFN 7” reel with 1000 ICs
ZSPM4011KIT ZSPM4011KIT, Evaluation Kit for 1A Synchronous Buck Converter Kit
ZSPM4011 Datasheet

ZSPM4011 Datasheet
© 2016 Integrated Device Technology, Inc. 19 April 15, 2016
6 Ordering Information
Ordering Code Description Package
ZSPM4011AA1W00 ZSPM4011, 1A Synchronous Buck Converter: adjustable output, 0.9V to 5V,
16-pin 3x3mm QFN
7” reel with 1000 ICs
ZSPM4011AA1W15 ZSPM4011, 1A Synchronous Buck Converter: fixed output, 1.5V,16-pin 3x3mm QFN 7” reel with 1000 ICs
ZSPM4011AA1W18 ZSPM4011, 1A Synchronous Buck Converter: fixed output, 1.8V,16-pin 3x3mm QFN 7” reel with 1000 ICs
ZSPM4011AA1W25 ZSPM4011, 1A Synchronous Buck Converter: fixed output, 2.5V,16-pin 3x3mm QFN 7” reel with 1000 ICs
ZSPM4011AA1W33 ZSPM4011, 1A Synchronous Buck Converter: fixed output, 3.3V,16-pin 3x3mm QFN 7” reel with 1000 ICs
ZSPM4011AA1W50 ZSPM4011, 1A Synchronous Buck Converter: fixed output, 5.0V,16-pin 3x3mm QFN 7” reel with 1000 ICs
ZSPM4011KIT ZSPM4011KIT, Evaluation Kit for 1A Synchronous Buck Converter Kit
7 Related Documents
Document
ZSPM4011 Feature Sheet
ZSPM4011 Evaluation Kit Description